Where Power
Meets Precision
®
Moving You Forward.™
2
Zimmer Biomet’s X Series® Power System
is designed with one goal in mind: being a
trusted system for a variety of surgical

-
21090147XFW
21090137XFW
21090127XFW
21090119XFW
21090100XFW
19 1.47
1.00
0.89
19090147XF1
19090100XF1
19090089XF1
-
-
-
13 1.47 13090147XF1 -
1.37 13090137XF1 -
1.27 13090127XF1 -
1.19 13090119XF1 -
1.00 13090100XF1 -
0.89 13090089XF1 -
85 75–95 19 1.37
1.27
1.19
19085137XF1
19085127XF1
19085119XF1
-
-
-
80 70–90 25 0.89 25080089XFW -
8/13 1.27 - 13080127XFW
75 65–85 8 1.00 08075100XF1 -
70 60–80 25 1.37
1.27
1.19

-
-
65 55–75 13 1.27
1.19
1.00
0.89
13065127XF1
13065119XF1
13065100XF1
13065089XF1
-
-
-
-
60 50–70 19 0.64 19060064XF1 -
13 0.64 13060064XF1 -
45 35–55 13 0.64 13045064XF1 -
48 - 40 0.64/1.00 40048100XFF -
Tooth Set Blade 65 55–75 35 1.19/1.47 35065147XTW -
30 0.89/1.19 30065119XTW -
Ribbed Blade 95 85–105 25 1.47

10070089URL
06046119UR1
06032100UR1
06032110UR1
Double Sided 76 13
12
0.89
1.00
1.00/1.19
13076089UR1
12076100UR1
12076119UR1
Oxford Knee Resection Procedure
Blade Design Cemented Individual Blade Part Numbers Cementless Individual Blade Part Numbers
Reciprocating 70 mm x 10 mm x 1.19 mm 10070119URO 10070119URO
Oscillating 90 mm x 13 mm x 0.89 mm 13090089XFO 13090089XFO
Keel Reciprocating 51KEELCMUR1 47KEELCLUR1
Small Bone Oscillating Saw Blades
One system. One solution.
Completely for you.